200.0000 Nos

300.0000 t{os

40 No's
600.0000 Nos

Nos
Nos
Nos
No's
Nos

OUTPUT CGST
OUTPUT SGST

Rounding Off

TRe

FB

..9

a.

F
-{oln *

1t-w*r;1*,

85365090
85366910
85365020

90/o
90/o

90/"

1 ,242.OO
6,831.OO
4,492.80

Total 69,810.00 6,282.90 6,282.90 12,565.E0

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Twelve Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Five and Eighty paise Only
Company's PAN : AADCR2o/+7Q Company,s Bank Detaits
Declaration A"/c Holder's Name: Reflections Electricals Pvt Ltd.
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the Bank Name : SBI A/c
goods described and lhat all particulars are true and correct.